

WCAST			Engineer's Estimate		Iron Creek Construction		APS Inc		NPM Construction		R.W. Scott Construction	
NO.	ITEM	QTY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	Unit Price	AMOUNT	Unit Price	AMOUNT	Unit Price	AMOUNT	Unit Price	AMOUNT
	1 Minor Change (1-04 SS)	1 FA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	2 Mobilization, Cleanup and Demobilization (1-09 SS)	1 LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,410.00	\$7,410.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	3 Project Temporary Traffic Control (1-10 SS)	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$13,166.00	\$13,166.00	\$14,970.00	\$14,970.00
	4 Crushed Surfacing Top Course (4-04.5 SS)	18 TN	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$810.00	\$145.00	\$2,610.00	\$65.00	\$1,170.00
	5 4" Cement Concrete Sidewalk (8-14.5 SP)	15 SY	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$313.00	\$4,695.00	\$195.00	\$2,925.00	\$320.00	\$4,800.00
	6 5" Cement Concrete Sidewalk / Driveway (8-06.5 SP)	50 SY	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$330.00	\$16,500.00
	7 6" Cement Concrete Sidewalk / Driveway (8-06.5 SP)	54 SY	\$175.00	\$9,450.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$305.00	\$16,470.00	\$195.00	\$10,530.00	\$340.00	\$18,360.00
	8 Cement Concrete Rolled Traffic Curb and Gutter (8-04.5 SP)	80 LF	\$160.00	\$12,800.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$135.00	\$10,800.00	\$160.00	\$12,800.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00
	9 6" Depth HMA for Pavement Restoration and Miscl Paving (5-04.5 SP)	6 TN	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$730.00	\$4,380.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
Subtotal:			\$54,025.00		\$47,275.00		\$58,655.00		\$64,691.00		\$80,000.00	
WA State Tax Rule 171 (0% tax)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST:				\$54,025.00		\$47,275.00		\$58,655.00		\$64,691.00		\$80,000.00

Checked by: KPS